Wr. Cup 2010 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 21.11.2010

Event 34

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

21.11.2010 - 15:20

YOB 1998 - 2001
Results

Rank

YOB 2000 - 2001

28.
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DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

YB
KUNISHIO Musashi 00  The Mermaids Wien
Wr. Schiller 3 Rekord

BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien

DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien
TROGER Leonard 00  SC Austria Wien
PRENNER Christoph 00  SC Austria Wien
WU Bing-Yu 00  SC Austria Wien
HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien
PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien
MATHEU Alexander 00  SC Austria Wien
RIZEK Bernhard 01  The Mermaids Wien
GRAF Maximilian 00  SCim Theresianum
LISZKA Markus 01  SC Austria Wien
ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen Wien
KOVACEVIC Mario 00 SC Diana Wien
CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00  SCim Theresianum
RUSCH Andreas 00  SC Donau Wien
PAUL Philipp 00 SV Friesen Wien
JOBST Raoul 01  The Mermaids Wien
OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV Wien

LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien
HUGGER Till 01  Schwimm Union Wien
KALINDRA Pijus 00  SCim Theresianum
BINDER Marco 01 SCim Theresianum
IVANOV Philip 01 SC Donau Wien
GRADAUER Stefan 01 ASV Wien
BAMESBERGER Rudolf 01 SCim Theresianum
CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien
GAVRILOVIC Jovan 00  SC Donau Wien
UNFER Maximilian 00  SC Donau Wien
404 - Nicht mit beiden Handen gleichzeitig Angeschlagen (Ziel)
FRANK Michael 00  SC Donau Wien
101 - Frihstart

PARTH Christof 00 SVS Simmering
309 - Beinschere

AKBARI Kasra 00 SC Donau Wien
309 - Beinschere

ANGST Juian 01 SV Friesen Wien
404 - Nicht mit beiden Handen gleichzeitig Angeschlagen (Ziel)
GRBIC Angelo 00 SC Donau Wien
309 - Beinschere

TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien

101 - Frihstart

YOB 1998 - 1999

NogA~wWN

MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins
NUSSBAUMER Felix 99  SC Austria Wien

HANZL David 98  SVS Simmering

HAIDER Stephan 99  SC Diana Wien

RIZEK Christoph 99  The Mermaids Wien

FRANK Jakob 99  ASV Wien

LJUBIC Cedomir 99  SC Austria Wien

Time
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1:02.64
1.04.53
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1:04.84
1:08.96
1:09.43
54.46
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Wr. Cup 2010 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 21.11.2010

Event 34, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 1998 - 1999

Rank
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KRETINGER Wolfgang
LEITNER Simon
NIEMECZEK Roland
SCHMIDT Patrick
SCHEBECK Christoph
KLINSER Frederick
DRAGOI Andrei
FIEDLER Artur
VONASEK Paul
WEBERHOFER Tobias
WEISS Daniel

BEN DAAMER Sami
ULM Clemens
MOMIRQV Lukas
SENFT Raphael
SCHOCHER Gustav
SESZTAK Florian

101 - Fruhstart
BRUDER Maximilian
NEDIC Mario

BIRO Oliver
CETINKAYA Davut
NARIMANYPOUR Amir
AVCU Eray

101 - Frihstart
MUCHITSCH Jakob
309 - Beinschere

YB

99 SV Friesen Wien
99  SC Donau Wien
99  SC Diana Wien

98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins

99  ASV Wien

98 SC Diana Wien

98 SV Friesen Wien
98 SCim Theresianum
98  SC Austria Wien
98 SC Donau Wien

98 SC Donau Wien

98 ASV Wien

99  SC Austria Wien
99  SVS Simmering

98  SC Austria Wien
99  SC Austria Wien
98 SCim Theresianum

99 SC Diana Wien
99 SC Diana Wien

99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins

98 ASV Wien
98 SC Donau Wien
98 SC Donau Wien

98 SC Hakoah Wien

Time

42.81 1
42.85
43.00
4411
44.23
44 .81
44.98
45.58
45.75
45.98
46.21
46.73
47.04
47.04
48.76
50.04
50.19

51.21
54.34
56.57
59.07
1:10.01
56.75

1:02.40
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